
SP #1 - 12PM SAT SEP 5 CELEBRATE FREEDOM ATLANTA
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cyndy Douan Rook 5 F BC 15 6 21 2 21 2 Ultimate 1

Cyndy Douan Flank Sinatra 3 M BC 21 19 11 21 Ultimate 2

Pat Trainor Trout 6 M CBR 20 6 19 8 20 6 Ultimate 3

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F 18 4 17 10 18 4 Master 4

Rose Rushman Ellie 4 F CBR 18 4 16 10 18 4 Master 5

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2.5 F RT 16 7 17 8 17 8 Master 6

Kathy Pierce Rainy 1 F ESS 17 6 16 8 17 6 Master 7

Sherri Fuentes Lady 3.5 F RT 14 8 17 17 Sr. Elite 8

Becky Jammes Tank 2 MSL 16 10 14 4 16 10 Sr. Elite 9

Megan Underwood JÃ¤ger 4 M PUDL 16 8 11 6 16 8 Sr. Elite 10

Heather Carter The Outlaw 1.5 M BL 15 10 16 6 16 6 Sr. Elite 11

Lori Mize Ryder 1.7 M JRT/x 14 8 16 5 16 5 Sr. Elite 12

Freda Nichols Mirk 3 M BC 16 2 14 10 16 2 Sr. Elite 13

Michelle Warren Weebeep 2 M EBRTN/GSP15 10 16 16 Sr. Elite 14

Sherri Fuentes Shadow 1 M RT 13 6 15 2 15 2 Senior 15

Cheryl Hammen Bodie 4 M ESS 14 10 14 8 14 10 Senior 16

Catherine Hentz Corey 7.5 M BL/GR 14 8 14 6 14 8 Senior 17

Clay Ware Boudreaux 2.5 M YL 14 2 14 8 14 8 Senior 18

Becky Jammes Rocky 8 M YL 13 6 14 8 14 8 Senior 19

Kathy Pierce Dusty 2.75 M ESS 13 14 2 14 2 Senior 20

James Morton Willow 5 F YL 13 10 13 8 13 10 Junior 21

Kathy Pierce Firefly 2.75 F ESS 13 6 13 8 13 8 Junior 22

Marilyn Burke Havoc 2 M ESS 13 2 13 6 13 6 Junior 23

Kristie Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL 11 4 12 10 12 10 Junior 24

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 1.5 M AS/L 12 6 12 7 12 7 Junior 25

James Morton Shadie 6 F BL 11 8 11 4 11 8 Junior 26

Megan Underwood Jack 10.5 M WCP/x 10 5 11 6 11 6 Junior 27

Sherri Fuentes Sadie 1.75 F WH/x 8 6 11 6 11 6 Junior 28

Mckenna Copeland Shep 1.5 M BC 9 4 9 8 9 8 Novice 29

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/x 8 3 8 Novice 30

Marilyn Burke Maru 4 M ESS 7 10 7 8 7 10 Novice 31

Lori Mize Repo 2 M DH/x 6 6 5 5 6 6 Novice 32

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT SEP 5 CELEBRATE FREEDOM ATLANTA
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cyndy Douan Flank Sinatra 3 M BC 22 8 23 2 23 2 Ultimate 1

Pat Trainor Trout 6 M CBR 21 6 20 21 6 Ultimate 2

Cyndy Douan Rook 5 F BC 12 8 21 4 21 4 Ultimate 3

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F 18 5 19 2 19 2 Master Elite 4

Kathy Pierce Rainy 1 F ESS 18 2 17 6 18 2 Master 5

Heather Carter The Outlaw 1.5 M BL 16 6 17 2 17 2 Master 6

Becky Jammes Rocky 8 M YL 16 10 15 10 16 10 Sr. Elite 7

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2.5 F RT 15 8 16 8 16 8 Sr. Elite 8

Megan Underwood JÃ¤ger 4 M PUDL 16 6 16 4 16 6 Sr. Elite 9

Rose Rushman Ellie 4 F CBR 16 4 16 16 4 Sr. Elite 10

Sherri Fuentes Shadow 1 M RT 16 2 14 4 16 2 Sr. Elite 11

Sherri Fuentes Lady 3.5 F RT 14 10 15 10 15 10 Sr. Elite 12

Freda Nichols Mirk 3 M BC 14 8 15 6 15 6 Sr. Elite 13

Kathy Pierce Pixie 9 F ESS 12 6 15 6 15 6 Sr. Elite 14

Marilyn Burke Havoc 2 M ESS 10 2 15 6 15 6 Sr. Elite 15

Michelle Warren Weebeep 2 M EBRTN/GSP14 10 15 2 15 2 Senior 16

Cheryl Hammen Bodie 4 M ESS 15 2 14 8 15 2 Senior 17

Danny Terry Outlaw 1.5 M BL 11 4 14 8 14 8 Senior 18

James Morton Shadie 6 F BL 13 4 14 6 14 6 Senior 19

Catherine Hentz Corey 7.5 M BL/GR 14 5 6 2 14 5 Senior 20

Kathy Pierce Dusty 2.75 M ESS 14 4 12 6 14 4 Senior 21

Lori Mize Ryder 1.7 M JRT/x 14 3 13 10 14 3 Senior 22

Kathy Pierce Firefly 2.75 F ESS 13 4 14 14 Junior 23

Clay Ware Boudreaux 2.5 M YL 13 6 13 2 13 6 Junior 24

James Morton Willow 5 F YL 11 10 12 8 12 8 Junior 25

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 1.5 M AS/L 11 10 11 11 10 Junior 26

Kathy Pierce Taz 5 F ESS 11 6 9 10 11 6 Junior 27

Becky Jammes Tank 2 MSL 9 8 11 6 11 6 Junior 28

Rachel Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL 9 8 10 6 10 6 Junior 29

Megan Underwood Jack 10.5 M WCP/x 8 9 10 4 10 4 Junior 30

Marilyn Burke Trickett 3 M ESS 9 8 6 9 Novice 31

Marilyn Burke Maru 4 M ESS 8 6 8 8 6 Novice 32

Mckenna Copeland Shep 1.5 M BC 7 8 8 6 8 6 Novice 33

Sherri Fuentes Sadie 1.75 F WH/x 7 8 7 7 8 Novice 34

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/x 6 6 7 8 7 8 Novice 35

Lori Mize Repo 2 M DH/x 3 4 6 6 6 6 Novice 36

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CHASE-IT - 5PM SAT SEP 5 CELEBRATE FREEDOM ATLANTA
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Jennifer Davis Echo 3 M BSD-M Atlanta GA 27'7 holds UAD World Record for ChaseIt 40' pool 3.70 3.40 3.40 1

Cyndy Douan Rook 5 F BC Rome GA 27.1 Loves the water! 3.50 4.80 3.50 2

Cyndy Douan Flank Sinatra 3 M BC Rome GA 27.6 Loves the water! 3.90 3.50 3.50 3

Becky Jammes Rocky 8 M YL Jacksonville FL 23'11 4.40 4.50 4.40 4

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F Gainesville GA 23'4 Mix Lab/Bull Therapy dog 4.50 4.40 4.40 4

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 1.5 M AS/L Cumming GA 14' 7 loves to herd sheep 4.10 4.10 4.10 5

Megan Underwood JÃ¤ger 4 M PUDL Gainesville GA 23.06 Crazy about lure coursing 5.00 4.90 4.90 6

Becky Jammes Tank 2 MSL Jacksonville Fl 19'10 6.50 6.80 6.50 7



CATCH-IT - 4PM SAT SEP 5 CELEBRATE FREEDOM ATLANTA
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Pat Trainor Trout 6 M CBR Cherry Log GA 42 2 35 6 77 8 Ultimate 1

Jennifer Davis Ralph 3 M BSD-M Atlanta GA 21 5 24 2 45 7 Ultimate 2

Cyndy Douan Flank Sinatra 3 M BC Rome GA 31 10 31 10 Sr. Elite 3

Cyndy Douan Rook 5 F BC Rome GA 30 5 30 5 Senior 4

Heather Carter The Outlaw 1.5 M BL Jefferson GA 26 2 26 2 Junior 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 9/5/15 CELEBRATE FREEDOM ATLANTA

JUNIOR HANDLERS JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Catherine Hentz Corey 7.5 M BL/GR Decatur GA 14 10 13 8 Senior 1

Rachel Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL Alpharetta GA 12 6 9 10 Junior 2

Mckenna Copeland Shep 1.5 M BC Cumming GA 9 5 9 8 Novice 3

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/x Gainesville GA 6 3 5 6 Novice 4

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Marilyn Burke Trickett 3 M ESS Roswell GA 8 10 2 Junior 1

Mckenna Copeland Shep 1.5 M BC Cumming GA 8 8 8 4 Junior 2

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/x Gainesville GA 8 3 8 6 Novice 3

Marilyn Burke Maru 4 M ESS Roswell GA 8 4 7 10  Senior 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Kathy Pierce Firefly 2.75 F ESS Alpharetta GA 13 6 14 6 Senior 1

James Morton Willow 5 F YL Augusta GA 11 4 13 8 Junior 2

Sherri Fuentes Tramp 1.5 M AS/L Cumming GA 12 2 12 10 Junior 3

Kristie Stannard Pippa 3.5 F CL Alpharetta GA 10 6 11 3 Junior 4

Sherri Fuentes Sadie 1.75 F WH/x Cumming GA 7 8 6 10 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Catherine Hentz Corey 7.5 M BL/GR Decatur GA 14 2 15 Senior 1

Danny Terry Outlaw 1.5 M BL Eclectic AL 14 8 14 4 Senior 2

Cheryl Hammen Bodie 4 M ESS Roswell GA 14 4 14 Senior 3

Clay Ware Boudreaux 2.5 M YL Blue Ridge GA 13 6 13 10 Junior 4

James Morton Shadie 6 F BL Augusta GA 13 2 13 8 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Megan Underwood JÃ¤ger 4 M PUDL Gainesville GA 14 6 17 10 Master 1

Sherri Fuentes Shadow 1 M RT Cumming GA 15 6 16 4 Sr. Elite 2

Sherri Fuentes Lady 3.5 F RT Cumming GA 15 8 12 6 Sr. Elite 3

Lori Mize Ryder 1.7 M JRT/x Auburn AL 15 4 15 6 Sr. Elite 4

Freda Nichols Mirk 3 M BC Rome GA 13 6 13 8 Junior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Rose Rushman Ellie 4 F CBR Jasper GA 16 8 18 Master 1

Kathy Pierce Rainy 1 F ESS Alpharetta GA 17 10 17 6 Master 2

Heather Carter The Outlaw 1.5 M BL Jefferson GA 16 4 17 5 Master 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F Gainesville GA 18 10 19 8 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Pat Trainor Trout 6 M CBR Cherry Log GA 22 20 10 Ultimate 1

Cyndy Douan Flank Sinatra 3 M BC Rome GA 21 10 21 4 Ultimate 2

Cyndy Douan Rook 5 F BC Rome GA 17 3 19 10 Ultimate 3




